
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

395/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

05781013 

Corinthian South Wales Limited 

t/We 
Stephen Wade 

5th Floor 

Riverside House 

31 Cathedral Road 

Cardiff 

CF11 9HB 

Peter Richard Dewey 

Sth Floor 

Riverside House 

31 Cathedral Road 

Cardiff 

CF11 9HB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 18 March 2011 

Signed Voetnlae Date 18 March 2011 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 
5th Floor 

Riverside House 

31 Cathedral Road 

Cardiff 

CF11 9HB 

Ref CO146CVL/SW/PRD/KO/SLG 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section Post Room 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

‘Al 

19/03/2011 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Wt



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Corinthian South Wales Limited 

on the 18 March 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Andvious Culiiths, 

Signed KOYAA~ 

Dated ia / 3 /zeKt 



Corinthian South Wales Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 18 March 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Plant & Machinery 41,776 00 30,000 00 
Stock 10,000 00 NIL 
Book Debts 83,636 00 31,085 00 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 61,085 00 

Signature LOH Date BIZ / AN 



Corinthian South Wales Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 18 March 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 61,085 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees’ Claims 8,000 00 
8,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 53,085 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
53,085 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 13,617 00 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 39,468 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Lloyds TSB Bank plc 115,649 00 

115,649 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (76,181 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 13,617 00 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 13,617 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 101,711 00 
Employees' Claims 36,610 00 

Directors’ Loans 32,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 150,000 00 
320,321 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 

(306,704 00) 

76,181 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 00 

(382,885 00) 

200 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (383,085 00) 

Signature NN CU Date IS [3 | Vf 



‘aulyssaysaono}sy 